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AUXILIARY STANDING PROJECTS
Auxiliary Scholarships

MLC Library Materials
Daylight Outreach Opportunities

2017 — 2018 PROJECTS
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Window Treatments in Augustana Hall
Travel Assistance for Student Teachers
AED for Campus First Aid

Special Education Program Organization
Spanish Immersion Grants

Financial Literacy Resources

Paper Jogger for Print Shop

3-D Printer for Science Department
Library Markerboards and Tables

. Rowing Machine for Fitness Center
. Fall Bulb Planting
. Microphones for Instruments

. Baseball Pitching Screen

Dinnerware for Events

. Concrete Planters (2)

SUPPORTING
THE INEEDS OF
OUR STUDENTS

SINCE 1960

$1,250 for 4 years
$2,500
$1,348
$ 600
$2,000
$1,023
$1,300
$2,400
$1,600
$1,300
$ 150
$ 985
$ 819
$1,650
$1,042

VISIT US AT MLC-WELS.EDU FOR MORE PROJECT DETAILS




