

**SUPPORTING** THE NEEDS OF **OUR STUDENTS SINCE 1960** 

## **AUXILIARY STANDING PROJECTS**

Auxiliary Scholarships	\$3,000
MLC Library Materials	\$1,250
Daylight Outreach Opportunities	\$2,500

## 2010 DDOILCTC

2017 – 2018 PROJECTS	
1. Window Treatments in Augustana Hall	\$1,250 for 4 years
2. Travel Assistance for Student Teachers	\$2,500
3. AED for Campus First Aid	\$1,348
4. Special Education Program Organization	\$ 600
5. Spanish Immersion Grants	\$2,000
6. Financial Literacy Resources	\$1,023
7. Paper Jogger for Print Shop	<b>\$1,3</b> 00
8. 3-D Printer for Science Department	<b>\$2,4</b> 00
9. Library Markerboards and Tables	<b>\$1,6</b> 00
10. Rowing Machine for Fitness Center	<b>\$1,3</b> 00
11. Fall Bulb Planting	\$ 150
12. Microphones for Instruments	\$ 985
13. Baseball Pitching Screen	\$ 819
14. Dinnerware for Events	\$1,650
15. Concrete Planters (2)	\$1,042

VISIT US AT MLC-WELS.EDU FOR MORE PROJECT DETAILS

